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542 5 130 5 130
541 12 142 12 142
540 4 146 4 146
539 5 151 5 151
538 6 157 6 157
537 6 163 6 163
536 5 168 5 168
535 6 174 6 174
534 6 180 6 180
533 5 185 5 185
532 7 192 7 192
531 9 201 10 202
530 5 206 5 207
529 12 218 12 219
528 9 227 9 228
527 8 235 8 236
526 7 242 7 243
525 15 257 15 258
524 10 267 10 268
523 7 274 7 275
522 15 289 15 290
521 4 293 4 294
520 7 300 7 301
519 11 311 11 312
518 9 320 9 321
517 10 330 11 332
516 11 341 11 343
515 12 353 12 355
514 4 357 4 359
513 10 367 10 369
512 8 375 8 377
511 15 390 15 392
510 4 394 4 396
509 13 407 14 410
508 11 418 11 421
507 14 432 14 435
506 11 443 11 446
505 16 459 16 462
504 12 471 13 475
503 11 482 11 486
502 14 496 14 500
501 14 510 14 514
500 13 523 13 527
499 13 536 13 540
498 6 542 6 546
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497 14 556 15 561
496 17 573 19 580
495 13 586 14 594
494 16 602 17 611
493 15 617 17 628
492 9 626 10 638
491 10 636 10 648
490 10 646 10 658
489 11 657 11 669
488 11 668 11 680
487 25 693 25 705
486 18 711 18 723
485 13 724 13 736
484 16 740 16 752
483 18 758 18 770
482 14 772 15 785
481 22 794 23 808
480 13 807 13 821
479 15 822 15 836
478 15 837 15 851
477 21 858 21 872
476 16 874 17 889
475 12 886 12 901
474 20 906 20 921
473 17 923 17 938
472 14 937 14 952
471 19 956 20 972
470 23 979 26 998
469 12 991 13 1011
468 12 1003 14 1025
467 9 1012 10 1035
466 12 1024 14 1049
465 22 1046 22 1071
464 12 1058 12 1083
463 17 1075 18 1101
462 13 1088 15 1116
461 15 1103 16 1132
460 16 1119 20 1152
459 13 1132 13 1165
458 19 1151 21 1186
457 25 1176 26 1212
456 19 1195 20 1232
455 15 1210 16 1248
454 14 1224 16 1264
453 15 1239 16 1280
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452 19 1258 20 1300
451 17 1275 18 1318
450 20 1295 24 1342
449 23 1318 24 1366
448 17 1335 22 1388
447 18 1353 21 1409
446 22 1375 28 1437
445 20 1395 24 1461
444 14 1409 17 1478
443 23 1432 26 1504
442 13 1445 14 1518
441 18 1463 20 1538
440 13 1476 15 1553
439 10 1486 15 1568
438 14 1500 16 1584
437 16 1516 20 1604
436 15 1531 18 1622
435 13 1544 15 1637
434 11 1555 13 1650
433 15 1570 19 1669
432 10 1580 14 1683
431 10 1590 15 1698
430 16 1606 19 1717
429 12 1618 18 1735
428 19 1637 24 1759
427 14 1651 17 1776
426 14 1665 14 1790
425 12 1677 15 1805
424 7 1684 9 1814
423 8 1692 18 1832
422 12 1704 20 1852
421 8 1712 14 1866
420 13 1725 19 1885
419 6 1731 15 1900
418 11 1742 17 1917
417 13 1755 19 1936
416 5 1760 12 1948
415 6 1766 14 1962
414 2 1768 9 1971
413 7 1775 17 1988
412 7 1782 17 2005
411 4 1786 17 2022
410 1 1787 13 2035
409 2 1789 11 2046
408 4 1793 20 2066
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407 1 1794 9 2075
406 3 1797 10 2085
405 0 1797 9 2094
404 1 1798 16 2110
403 1 1799 17 2127
402 0 1799 10 2137
401 0 1799 14 2151
400 0 1799 7 2158
399 0 1799 13 2171
398 0 1799 6 2177
397 0 1799 10 2187
396 0 1799 5 2192
395 0 1799 4 2196
394 0 1799 2 2198
393 0 1799 4 2202
392 0 1799 4 2206
391 0 1799 6 2212
390 0 1799 3 2215
389 0 1799 2 2217
388 0 1799 7 2224
387 0 1799 0 2224
386 0 1799 4 2228
385 0 1799 1 2229
384 0 1799 1 2230
383 0 1799 1 2231
382 0 1799 3 2234
381 0 1799 0 2234
380 0 1799 2 2236
379 0 1799 0 2236
378 0 1799 1 2237
377 0 1799 2 2239
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